Bahnhof / ZOB - Krankenhaus - Wacker-Si

Haltestellen S F

13 H.-Kammerer-Schule 13:10

9 Bahnhof/ ZOB 08:50 11:20 13:20 13:20 16:35
10 Salzachzentrum 08:51 11:21 13:21  13:21 16:36
39 Hess Schule 13:23
27 Marktler Stral3e 08:52 11:22 13:22 16:37

5 Ludwigsberg 08:53 11:23 13:23 16:38
36 Georg Schenk Haus 08:54 11:24 13:24 16:39
58 Gaul3stralie 08:55 11:25 13:25 16:40
28 Wackerstral3e 13:25

6 Krankenhaus 08:57 11:27 13:27 13:27 16:42
38 Nelkenweg 08:58 11:28 13:28 13:28 16:43
51 Hermann-Hiller-Straf3e 08:59 11:29 13:29 13:29 16:44
37 Dorfnerweg 09:00 11:30 13:30  13:30 16:45
19 Wacker Sud 09:01 11:31 13:31  13:31 16:46
35 Béder 09:02 11:32 13:32  13:32 16:47
65 Sportpark 09:03 11:33 13:33  13:33 16:48

9 Bahnhof/ ZOB 09:05 11:35 13:35 13:35 16:50

S = nur an Schultagen F = nur an Ferientagen




